


Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 400112 - 2004 NORTHERN STAR

Created 2/2/2016

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93] 315.7 315.7

PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60 346.7 662.4

BC191 0 724.35 889.95| 2897.4 3559.8

BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60] 166.6 3726.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 595503 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.25 82.25] 329.0 329.0

BURNT SIENNA MET BC105 WHITE 8.85 91.10 35.4 364.4

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 98.20 189.30f 392.8 757.2

BC200 BLACK 101.75 291.05] 407.0 1164.2

BC800 RED GOLD 140.68 431.73] 562.7 1726.9

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 14.13 445.85 56.5 1783.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 17.68 463.53 70.7 1854.1

BC600 GOLD 365.35 828.88] 1461.4 3315.5

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 55.75 884.63] 223.0 3538.5

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 64147 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.73 80.73] 322.9 322.9

SALSA RED PEARL, SALSA RED PEARL MET [BC101 FLOP CONTROL 49.55 130.28| 198.2 521.1
BC105 WHITE 44.38 174.65| 177.5 698.6

BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 212.63 387.28] 850.5 1549.1

BC200 BLACK 46.78 434.05] 187.1 1736.2

BC805 RED OXIDE 41.58 475.63] 166.3 1902.5

BC821 DARK MAROON 410.08 885.70] 1640.3 3542.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 63307 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35] 321.4 321.4

BROWN PEARL MET BC100 CLEAR 64.25 144.60f 257.0 578.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 9.78 154.38 39.1 617.5

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 282.15 436.53]| 1128.6 1746.1

BC201 DEEP BLACK 116.10 552.63] 464.4 2210.5

BC800 RED GOLD 73.18 625.80] 292.7 2503.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 182.15 807.95] 728.6 3231.8

BC840 RED VIOLET 57.13 865.08] 228.5 3460.3

CB73; 0 21.48 886.55 85.9 3546.2




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 400112 - 2004 NORTHERN STAR

Created 2/2/2016

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08| 1980.3 1980.3

PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48| 2361.6 4341.9

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53| 268.2 4610.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 595503 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 563.40 563.40] 2253.6 2253.6

BURNT SIENNA MET HB680 GOLD 260.03 823.43] 1040.1 3293.7

HB780 RED GOLD 48.00 871.43] 192.0 3485.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 33.43 904.85] 133.7 3619.4

HB203 DEEP BLACK 23.45 928.30 93.8 3713.2

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 17.80 946.10 71.2 3784.4

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 14.50 960.60 58.0 3842.4

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 12.28 972.88 49.1 3891.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 15.58 988.45 62.3 3953.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 64147 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HBO002 Step 1|HYDRO BASE 577.65 577.65] 2310.6 2310.6

SALSA RED PEARL, SALSA RED PEARL MET |HB990 Step 1|WHITE 423.13 1000.78| 1692.5 4003.1
HB250 Step 1|BLACK 101.73 1102.50f 406.9 4410.0

HB002 Step 2|HYDRO BASE 588.85 1691.35| 2355.4 6765.4

HB861 Step 2|MAROON 131.95 1823.30f 527.8 7293.2

HB88M Step JSUPER RUSSET PEARL 51.35 1874.65| 205.4 7498.6

HB870 Step 2| MAGENTA 35.65 1910.30f 142.6 7641.2

HB88L Step 2|RUSSET PEARL 23.08 1933.38 92.3 7733.5

HB250 Step 2|BLACK 17.78 1951.15 71.1 7804.6

HB999 Step 2|LOW STRENGTH WHITE 8.38 1959.53 33.5 7838.1

HBO090 Step 2|FLOP CONTROL 93.23 2052.75] 372.9 8211.0

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 63307 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 613.98 613.98] 2455.9 2455.9

BROWN PEARL MET HB861 MAROON 141.23 755.20] 564.9 3020.8

CB73L CRYSTAL COPPER 42.80 798.00] 171.2 3192.0

HB870 MAGENTA 37.85 835.85] 151.4 3343.4

HB203 DEEP BLACK 32.78 868.63] 131.1 3474.5

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 30.88 899.50] 123.5 3598.0

HB780 RED GOLD 21.85 921.35 87.4 3685.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 40.78 962.13] 163.1 3848.5




